27th Therese's League

Summary

Period 2 Through Event 16 - Masters Tournament

Rank
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Team

Gotchya

Pep Patty 2
BACK9BRUIN
Merch Guy
Nanaimo Shiers
Collingwood Kid
drscrape
Gosser

Mayo

John McKenna
Ten Men
VOLS1
ODawg77
LaLalLand

G & G from "East G"
Raoul Duke
GRB-1

Big Will Golf
REDSTORM
Bigkrak

Marsha Lisk
SEO

Team Tracy
Gamera is good
Keenan Charles
Longhorn
Golfer 1

Trotz
PunchTheWall
Team #5

Bart Tichelman
The Best

Team MAC
LEFT COAST SPECIALIST
Gracery
Coolum Snakes
Wayne Crosby
LeftiesRule
Aurorawills
Huggy

Golfer 2

Team Reaburn
Carol Tichelman
Tman
BroomeDawg
Tishe Team
Hack & Slash
Maklak
Bamatime
GiddyUp

Pep Patty 1
Aaabryannelson
urstillout
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"Ctrl" + "F" to search

Team Earnings

6,410,324
6,393,466
6,342,974
6,006,153
5,999,276
5,965,312
5,794,907
5,393,483
5,347,456
5,331,371
5,168,497
5,097,011
5,044,385
5,040,038
4,967,667
4,960,740
4,855,592
4,713,997
4,686,553
4,505,210
4,419,782
4,395,378
4,352,999
4,343,672
4,081,018
4,052,898
4,028,695
3,981,956
3,930,641
3,924,037
3,862,477
3,774,182
3,733,980
3,730,942
3,681,696
3,649,989
3,644,462
3,297,304
3,243,845
3,201,321
3,086,225
3,046,814
2,955,332
2,546,131
2,521,791
2,512,809
2,464,518
2,434,953
2,377,979
2,337,652
2,307,237
2,152,516
2,013,586

Last Week
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Two Weeks Ago

16
12

19
13
14
26
15
18
27
23
28
34
33

40
38
11

39

37
41
20

17
21
10
29
25
30
32
22
49
24
31
43
35
36
52
48
44
42
45
50
47
53
46
51

Three Weeks Ago



